11/29/200

gid LastName

401 STRAZD

411 CHAMBE

Totals:

Drawer

$608.10
($908.30)

($300.20)

Drawer Report LO

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($538.15) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,408.70) ($5.00)
($1,946.85) ($5.00)

#Paids/'Void

19

50

69

Handle Net Handle
$1,146.25 $1,146.25

$505.40 $500.40
$1,651.65 $1,646.65

$0.00

$0.00

39

109

148



