11/29/200

Drawer Report

LO

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					QRace						
401 STRAZD	\$608.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$538.15)	\$0.00	19	\$1,146.25	\$1,146.25	\$0.00	39	
411 CHAMBE	(\$908.30)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,408.70)	(\$5.00)	50	\$505.40	\$500.40	\$0.00	109	
Totals:	(\$300.20)			(\$1,946.85)	(\$5.00)	69	\$1,651.65	\$1,646.65		148	